SOUP OF THE DAY

Chef's Choice of the Day with a
Bread Roll

GARLIC BREAD
Toasted Cheesy Garlic Bread

BEEF RISSOLES

Sautéed Beef Rissoles with
Creamy Mashed Potatoes, Peas
& Gravy

NACHOS

Toasted Corn Chips with Melted Cheese,
Guacamole, Sour Cream and Jalapefios
With Chilli Tomato and Coriander Salsa
With Mexican Beef Mince

GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD

Grilled Halloumi with Pumpkin, Mixed
Leaves, Fried Potato Rosti, Avocado,
Chilli Tomato and Coriander Salsa &
Balsamic Glaze

CHUNKY STEAK & ONION PIE

House Made Chunky Steak &
Onion Gravy Pie with Mash, Peas &
Gravy

TEMPURA SALT & PEPPER
CALAMARI

Lightly Fried Salt & Pepper
Calamari with Mixed Leaf Salad,
Garlic Aioli, Lemon Wedge & Fries

COCONUT CRUMBED PRAWNS
Coconut Crumbed Prawns with

Mixed Leaf Salad, Lemon, Tartare &
Fries

CRUMBED WHITING FILLETS

Crumbed Whiting Fillets, Lightly
Fried with Mixed Leaf Salad, Fries &
Tartare Saucee

CURRY PRAWNS & RICE

Mild Prawn Curry with Steamed
Jasmine Rice, Papadum & Cucumber
Yoghurt

BEEF LASAGNA WITH CHIPS &
HOUSE SALAD

UICHE LORRAINE WITH
HIPS & HOUSE SALAD

PUMPKIN, SPI?IACH, FETTA

FILO WITH CHIPS &
HOUSE SALAD

WEDGES WITH SOUR CREAM &
SWEET CHILLI

CHIPS WITH TOMATO SAUCE &
AIOLI

$9.50

$8.50

$16.90

$16.90
$18.90

$17.50

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$17.90

$19.90

$18.50
$17.90

$17.90

$8.90

$7.50
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$12.50

$11.50

$19.90

$19.90
$21.90

$20.50

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90

$20.90

$22.90

$21.50
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$20.90

$11.90

$10.50
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MAIN STREET BURGER $18.50
Grilled Beef Burger with Lettuce, Tomato,

Beetroot, Cheese, Tomato Sauce & Fries

STEAK SANDWICH

Grilled 150g Grass Fed Rump Steak,
Caramelised Onion Relish with Lettuce,
Cheese, Tomato, Barbeque Sauce & Fries

$20.00

CHICKEN, BACON & CHEESE
GRILL

Chicken Breast, Bacon & Melted Cheese
Open Grill

HAM CHEESE & PINEAPPLE
GRILL

Sliced Leg Ham, Grilled Pineapple
& Melted Cheese Open Grill

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Chicken Breast, Baby Cos, Grilled Bacon,
Parmesan & Garlic Aioli Dressing

HAM OR CHICKEN WRAP

Sliced Leg Ham or sliced Chicken Breast
with Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber,
Carrot, Onion, Shredded Beetroot &
Cheese

SALAD WRAP

Mixed Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber,
Carrot, Shredded Beetroot, Spanish
Onion, Pumpkin & Aioli

$13.50

$11.90

$15.90

$14.50

$12.90

$9.90
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$21.50

$23.00

$16.50

$14.90

$18.90

$17.50

$15.90

$12.90

Fresh sandwiches made to order choose the following which

includes your choice of bread, 1 protein & 3 salad items.

BREAD
White, Wholemeal or Multigrain

PROTEIN

Sliced Leg Ham , Shaved Chicken Breast,
Tuna Mayo or Mashed Egg & Mayo

SALAD ITEMS

Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Onion or Cheese

GLUTEN-FREE BREAD $1.50
TOASTED $0.80
ADDITIONAL SALAD ITEM $1.00
AVOCADO $2.00
BACON $3.50
BEETROOT $1.00
FRIED EGG $1.00
GRILLED PUMPKIN $2.50
HALLOUMI (PER PIECE) $4.00



FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE

CHAI LATTE (MUG)

DIRTY CHAI (MUG)

M
$4.30
$4.30
$4.30
$5.00

$5.80

HOT CHOCOLATE (MUG) $5.00

MOCHA (MUG)
AFFOGATO
SHORT BLACK
LONG BLACK

PICCOLO

SHORT MACCHIATO

(LONG ADD $1.00)
TEA (MUG)

POT OF TEA

MUG
TAKEAWAY
EXTRA SHOT
DECAF

SOY - ALMOND - OAT -
LACTOSE FREE

CARAMEL - VANILLA -
HAZELNUT

$5.80
$5.80
$4.00
$4.20
$4.00

$4.00

$3.40

$4.70
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$4.50
$4.70
$4.50

$4.50

$3.90

$5.20

ADD $0.60
ADD $0.60
ADD $1.00
ADD $0.70
ADD $0.70

ADD $0.50
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MILKSHAKES
- BANANA
- CARAMEL
- CHOCOLATE

THICKSHAKES
- BANANA
- CARAMEL
+ CHOCOLATE

SOFT DRINK BOTTLES

- COKE
- DIET COKE

« COKE NO SUGAR

SPIDERS

ORANGE JUICE

ICED TEA

ICED COFFEE
- CHOCOLATE
+ MOCHA
. CHAI

M
$5.50

- LIME
- STRAWBERRY
« VANILLA

$6.60

- LIME
- STRAWBERRY
« VANILLA

$5.00

$5.00
$4.30
$5.50

$5.50

BOTTLED DRINKS

e STILL WATER
+ GINGER BEER
« SODA WATER

« SPARKLING WATER

- TONIC

$3.40
$5.00
$4.50
$4.10
$4.50

NM
$6.00

$7.10

$5.50

$5.50
$4.80
$6.20

$6.00

$3.90
$5.50
$5.00
$4.90
$5.00



