

**SIDES** 

**AIOLI** 

**SWEET CHILLI** 

**WEDGES WITH SOUR CREAM &** 

**CHIPS WITH TOMATO SAUCE &** 













	M	NM			~/
SOUP OF THE DAY Chef's Choice of the Day with a Bread Roll	\$9.50	\$12.50	BURGER, WRAPS, GRILLS	M	NM
GARLIC BREAD Toasted Cheesy Garlic Bread	\$8.50	\$11.50	MAIN STREET BURGER Grilled Beef Burger with Lettuce, Tomato Beetroot, Cheese, Tomato Sauce & Fries	<b>\$18.50</b> D,	\$21.50
BEEF RISSOLES Sautéed Beef Rissoles with Creamy Mashed Potatoes, Peas & Gravy	\$16.90	\$19.90	STEAK SANDWICH Grilled 150g Grass Fed Rump Steak, Caramelised Onion Relish with Lettuce, Cheese, Tomato, Barbeque Sauce & Fries	\$20.00	\$23.00
NACHOS Toasted Corn Chips with Melted Cheese, Guacamole, Sour Cream and Jalapeños With Chilli Tomato and Coriander Salsa With Mexican Beef Mince		\$19.90	CHICKEN, BACON & CHEESE GRILL Chicken Breast, Bacon & Melted Cheese Open Grill	\$13.50	\$16.50
	\$18.90	\$21.90	HAM CHEESE & PINEAPPLE GRILL	\$11.90	\$14.90
GRILLED HALLOUMI SALAD Grilled Halloumi with Pumpkin, Mixed Leaves, Fried Potato Rosti, Avocado,	\$17.50	\$20.50	Sliced Leg Ham, Grilled Pineapple & Melted Cheese Open Grill		
Chilli Tomato and Coriander Salsa & Balsamic Glaze			CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP Chicken Breast, Baby Cos, Grilled Bacon, Parmesan & Garlic Aioli Dressing	\$15.90	\$18.90
CHUNKY STEAK & ONION PIE House Made Chunky Steak & Onion Gravy Pie with Mash, Peas & Gravy	\$17.90	\$20.90	HAM OR CHICKEN WRAP Sliced Leg Ham or sliced Chicken Breast with Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Onion, Shredded Beetroot & Cheese		\$17.50
TEMPURA SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Lightly Fried Salt & Pepper Calamari with Mixed Leaf Salad, Garlic Aioli, Lemon Wedge & Fries	\$17.90	\$20.90	SALAD WRAP Mixed Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Shredded Beetroot, Spanish Onion, Pumpkin & Aioli	\$12.90	\$15.90
COCONUT CRUMBED PRAWNS	\$17.90	\$20.90	· ·		
Coconut Crumbed Prawns with Mixed Leaf Salad, Lemon, Tartare &			SANDWICH BAR	\$9.90	\$12.90
Fries	\$17.90	\$20.90	Fresh sandwiches made to order choose includes your choice of bread, 1 protein &		
CRUMBED WHITING FILLETS Crumbed Whiting Fillets, Lightly Fried with Mixed Leaf Salad, Fries &			BREAD (CHOOSE ANY 1) White, Wholemeal or Multigrain		
Tartare Saucee			PROTEIN (CHOOSE ANY 1) Sliced Leg Ham , Shaved Chicken Breast,		
CURRY PRAWNS & RICE Mild Prawn Curry with Steamed	\$19.90	\$22.90	Tuna Mayo or Mashed Egg & Mayo	ast,	
Jasmine Rice, Papadum & Cucumber Yoghurt			SALAD ITEMS (CHOOSE ANY 3) Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Onion or Cheese		
SAVOURY			EXTRAS		
BEEF LASAGNA WITH CHIPS &	\$18.50	\$21.50	GLUTEN-FREE BREAD	\$1.50	
HOUSE SALAD	<b>417.00</b>	<b>don on</b>	TOASTED	\$0.80	

\$17.90

\$17.90

\$8.90

\$7.50

\$20.90

\$20.90

\$11.90

\$10.50

**ADDITIONAL SALAD ITEM** 

**AVOCADO** 

**BEETROOT** 

**FRIED EGG** 

**GRILLED PUMPKIN** 

**HALLOUMI (PER PIECE)** 

**BACON** 



\$1.00

\$2.00

\$3.50

\$1.00

\$1.00

\$2.50

\$4.00











HOT DRINKS	M	NM	
FLAT WHITE	\$4.30	\$4.80	
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.30	\$4.80	
CAFE LATTE	\$4.30	\$4.80	
CHAI LATTE (MUG)	\$5.00	\$5.50	
DIRTY CHAI (MUG)	\$5.80	\$6.30	
HOT CHOCOLATE (MUG)	\$5.00	\$5.50	
MOCHA (MUG)	\$5.80	\$6.30	
AFFOGATO	\$5.80	\$6.30	
SHORT BLACK	\$4.00	\$4.50	
LONG BLACK	\$4.20	\$4.70	
PICCOLO	\$4.00	\$4.50	
SHORT MACCHIATO (LONG ADD \$1.00)	\$4.00	\$4.50	
TEA (MUG)	\$3.40	\$3.90	
POT OF TEA	\$4.70	\$5.20	
MUG	ADD \$0.60		
TAKEAWAY	ADD \$0.60		
EXTRA SHOT	ADD \$1.00		
DECAF	ADD \$0.70		
MILK ALTERNATIVES SOY • ALMOND • OAT • LACTOSE FREE	ADD \$0.70		
SYRUP CARAMEL • VANILLA • HAZELNUT	ADD \$0.	50	

<b>COLD DRINKS</b>	M	NM
MILKSHAKES  BANANA LIME CARAMEL STRAWBER CHOCOLATE VANILLA	\$5.50 RRY	\$6.00
THICKSHAKES  BANANA LIME CARAMEL STRAWBER CHOCOLATE VANILLA	<b>\$6.60</b>	\$7.10
OFT DRINK BOTTLES  COKE  DIET COKE  COKE NO SUGAR	\$5.00	\$5.50
SPIDERS	\$5.00	\$5.50
ORANGE JUICE	\$4.30	\$4.80
ICED TEA	\$5.50	\$6.20
ICED COFFEE  · CHOCOLATE  · MOCHA  · CHAI	\$5.50	\$6.00
BOTTLED DRINKS  STILL WATER GINGER BEER SODA WATER SPARKLING WATER TONIC	\$3.40 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$4.10 \$4.50	\$5.50

